
 

 

N100S Mablethorpe – Theddlethorpe Primary School 
 
 

 

Days of Operation   Monday to Friday, School Days     

 
 
 

       AM   PM 
 
North End Car Park - Mablethorpe   08.15   15.58 
 
Wellington Road - Mablethorpe   08.20   15.51 
 
Bus Stop opp Bus Stn - Mablethorpe   08.26   15.43 
 
Bus Stop opp Grayscroft Depot   08.32   15.46 
 
High Street opp Mablethorpe Sports Centre 08.34   15.40 
 
Cross Inn       08.37   15.39 
 
Stain Lane / Kent Ave lane end bus stop  08.40   15.36 
 
Rick Howell Engineering Yard Entrance  08.41   15.35 
 
Theddlethorpe Primary School   08.45   15.30 
 

 

   Timetable effective from  11/07/19 
 

   


